
Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Spring Shoot Wild Forest

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 174,420,871 18,61 25,41 30,62 19,64 18,05 24,76 16,44C

Frenchie boy 182,7124,732 18,28 26,2 32,78 15,41 23,36 20,97 20,98S

Jack D. Whist 197,5324,633 21,09 25,08 32,89 22,53 26,28 28,2 16,83C

John Nobody Smith 227,5423,984 29,49 39,3 40,89 20,69 26,9 29,93 16,36W

Tom Jeffords 239,0442,115 21,57 28,03 35,58 25,46 23,29 42,07 20,93FN4

Looping 281,6526,216 47,42 26,85 52,38 24,36 36,63 47 20,8S

Desmo Hell Dragon 288,843,827 25,35 39,28 41,25 26,19 45,91 42,38 24,62W

Pat Froggie Fatherone 301,3536,738 35,51 45,59 36,2 51,42 28,12 40,91 26,87S

Mike Donovan Blueberry 304,6232,519 29,95 33,88 45,02 57,21 35,98 44,61 25,46G

Henry 310,8236,1910 32,01 42,91 53,03 33,48 35,12 50,84 27,24C

The Kid of Neckwhite 315,0942,5211 32,56 37,35 44,56 50,1 44,32 39,89 23,79FN4

Pat Redway 323,1158,1212 34,04 45,74 49,25 29,84 43,17 35,25 27,7C

Jonas Crow 332,6436,9513 38,53 60,34 53,83 35,25 36 45,5 26,24W

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 356,5839,614 48,09 49,98 65,87 43,71 39,32 42,02 27,99LC

Dandy Al 38134,9115 40,53 62,14 65,95 47,02 48,29 44,52 37,64FN4

Pitt Stoley 385,4248,5616 48,06 42,95 55,62 61,8 44,42 43,66 40,35CB

Paloose Rider 391,3948,4817 36,99 62,93 52,31 44,85 57,55 51,12 37,16SS

Marshal Dundee 453,9249,9218 59,05 72,14 84,52 49,21 41,82 55,02 42,24CB

SANDY 594,9980,6919 61,89 90,96 110,91 65,39 63,62 60,24 61,29LC
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Spring Shoot Wild Forest

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Main Match : Overall

Cat

Bill Armandillo1 C 174,4 20,87 20,87 1 18,61 18,61 2 25,41 25,41 2 30,62 30,62 113

Frenchie boy2 S 182,71 24,73 24,73 4 18,28 18,28 1 26,2 26,2 3 32,78 32,78 221

Jack D. Whist3 C 197,53 24,63 24,63 3 21,09 21,09 3 25,08 25,08 1 32,89 32,89 324

John Nobody Smith4 W 227,54 23,98 23,98 2 24,49 1 29,49 6 34,3 1 39,3 9 35,89 1 40,89 636

Tom Jeffords5 FN4 239,04 32,11 1 42,11 12 21,57 21,57 4 28,03 28,03 5 35,58 35,58 447

Looping6 S 281,65 26,21 26,21 5 27,42 2 1 47,42 15 26,85 26,85 4 37,38 3 52,38 1270

Desmo Hell Dragon7 W 288,8 33,82 2 43,82 14 25,35 25,35 5 29,28 2 39,28 8 41,25 41,25 775

Pat Froggie Fatherone8 S 301,35 26,73 2 36,73 9 25,51 2 35,51 11 30,59 3 45,59 12 36,2 36,2 577

Mike Donovan Blueberry9 G 304,62 27,51 1 32,51 6 24,95 1 29,95 7 33,88 33,88 6 45,02 45,02 975

Henry10 C 310,82 36,19 36,19 8 32,01 32,01 8 42,91 42,91 10 53,03 53,03 1383

The Kid of Neckwhite11 FN4 315,09 37,52 1 42,52 13 32,56 32,56 9 37,35 37,35 7 44,56 44,56 879

Pat Redway12 C 323,11 38,12 2 1 58,12 18 34,04 34,04 10 40,74 1 45,74 13 49,25 49,25 1090

Jonas Crow13 W 332,64 31,95 1 36,95 10 28,53 2 38,53 13 40,34 4 60,34 15 43,83 2 53,83 1495

Little Sioux of Neckwhite14 LC 356,58 39,6 39,6 11 38,09 2 48,09 17 44,98 1 49,98 14 65,87 65,87 16102

Dandy Al15 FN4 381 29,91 1 34,91 7 30,53 1 40,53 14 47,14 3 62,14 16 60,95 1 65,95 17112

Pitt Stoley16 CB 385,42 38,56 2 48,56 16 38,06 1 48,06 16 42,95 42,95 11 50,62 1 55,62 15119

Paloose Rider17 SS 391,39 48,48 48,48 15 26,99 2 36,99 12 42,93 4 62,93 17 47,31 1 52,31 11117

Marshal Dundee18 CB 453,92 49,92 49,92 17 49,05 2 59,05 18 57,14 1 1 72,14 18 79,52 1 84,52 18133

SANDY19 LC 594,99 60,69 4 80,69 19 56,89 1 61,89 19 80,96 2 90,96 19 70,91 8 110,91 19152
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Spring Shoot Wild Forest

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall

Bill Armandillo1 C 174,4 24,64 5 19,64 2 18,05 18,05 1 24,76 24,76 2 16,44 16,44 213

Frenchie boy2 S 182,71 20,41 5 15,41 1 18,36 1 23,36 3 20,97 20,97 1 15,98 1 20,98 621

Jack D. Whist3 C 197,53 27,53 5 22,53 4 21,28 1 26,28 4 23,20 1 28,2 3 16,83 16,83 324

John Nobody Smith4 W 227,54 25,69 5 20,69 3 21,9 1 26,9 5 29,93 29,93 4 16,36 16,36 136

Tom Jeffords5 FN4 239,04 25,46 0 25,46 6 23,29 23,29 2 27,07 3 42,07 9 20,93 20,93 547

Looping6 S 281,65 29,36 5 24,36 5 21,63 3 36,63 10 32 3 47 15 20,8 20,8 470

Desmo Hell Dragon7 W 288,8 31,19 5 26,19 7 25,91 2 1 45,91 16 27,38 3 42,38 10 19,62 1 24,62 875

Pat Froggie Fatherone8 S 301,35 36,42 2 1 5 51,42 16 23,12 1 28,12 6 25,91 3 40,91 7 21,87 1 26,87 1177

Mike Donovan Blueberry9 G 304,62 47,21 3 5 57,21 17 30,98 1 35,98 8 39,61 1 44,61 13 20,46 1 25,46 975

Henry10 C 310,82 38,48 5 33,48 9 35,12 35,12 7 50,84 50,84 16 27,24 27,24 1283

The Kid of Neckwhite11 FN4 315,09 40,1 3 5 50,1 15 44,32 44,32 14 34,89 1 39,89 6 23,79 23,79 779

Pat Redway12 C 323,11 34,84 5 29,84 8 28,17 3 43,17 13 35,25 35,25 5 27,70 27,7 1390

Jonas Crow13 W 332,64 40,25 5 35,25 10 31 1 36 9 40,50 1 45,5 14 26,24 26,24 1095

Little Sioux of Neckwhite14 LC 356,58 43,71 1 5 43,71 11 39,32 39,32 11 37,02 1 42,02 8 22,99 1 27,99 14102

Dandy Al15 FN4 381 42,02 1 0 47,02 13 38,29 1 48,29 17 39,52 1 44,52 12 27,64 2 37,64 16112

Pitt Stoley16 CB 385,42 46,8 2 1 5 61,8 18 44,42 44,42 15 38,66 1 43,66 11 30,35 2 40,35 17119

Paloose Rider17 SS 391,39 39,85 1 5 44,85 12 32,55 3 1 57,55 18 31,12 4 51,12 17 27,16 2 37,16 15117

Marshal Dundee18 CB 453,92 49,21 1 5 49,21 14 36,82 1 41,82 12 50,02 1 55,02 18 32,24 2 42,24 18133

SANDY19 LC 594,99 55,39 2 0 65,39 19 43,62 4 63,62 19 55,24 1 60,24 19 46,29 3 61,29 19152
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